
Öppna Kommunmästerskap, Luftgevär Drängsmark 2007-02-24

Final sittande med stöd

1 Anne-Rose Seidel 399 50 11 10,5 10,5 10,5 11 502,5
2 Lina Larsson 399 50 10,5 10,5 10,5 11 10,5 502
3 Niklas Nilsson 399 50 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 501,5

4 Nils Lindkvist 396 50 11 10,5 11 10,5 10,5 499,5
5 Elin Lindkvist 398 49 11 9 10 10,5 10,5 498

Elin Nilsson 397 50 10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5 9 498

7 Niklas Renström 392 50 11 10 10,5 11 10,5 495
8 Victor Lindgren 394 48 10 10,5 9 10,5 9 491
9 Petra Pyhälä 391 48 10 10,5 9 11 9 488,5

Ludvig Strandberg 388 50 9 10,5 11 10 10 488,5

Final stående

1 Therese Karlsson 372 49 9 9 9 10 9 467
2 Ida Lundmark 375 45 9 7 9 10 9 464
3 Frida Lindfors 366 46 8 10 9 10 10 459

4 Denny Johansson 351 43 10 9 9 4 9 435
5 Jonatan Sundström 352 38 7 8 7 8 10 430
6 Lennart Westermark 327 41 10 8 8 6 6 406

7 Paul Renström 270 30 7 7 4 9 3 330
8 Niklas Westermark 366 - - - - - - 366
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L7
1 William Karlsson Drängsmark 93 91 94 91 369

L9
1 Cajsa Lindgren Drängsmark 99 92 98 98 387
2 Jennifer Lindgren Drängsmark 97 98 96 95 386
3 Elias Lindkvist Skellefteå 74 67 58 63 262

L11
1 Nils Lindkvist Drängsmark 98 98 100 100 396
2 Petra Pyhälä Drängsmark 93 93 99 98 383
3 Ludvig Strandberg Bastuträsk 99 96 97 96 388

4 Matti Eriksson Drängsmark 94 94 94 96 378
5 Celina Sundberg Skellefteå 87 77 80 81 325

L13
1 Anne-Rose Seidel Bastuträsk 99 100 100 100 399
2 Lina Larsson Drängsmark 99 100 100 100 399
3 Niklas Nilsson Rönnskär 100 99 100 100 399

4 Elin Lindkvist Drängsmark 98 100 100 100 398
5 Victor Lindgren Skellefteå 99 98 98 99 394
6 Niklas Renström Bastuträsk 99 95 99 99 392

7 Dennis Sundberg Skellefteå 96 97 91 94 378

L15rem
1 Elin Nilsson Rönnskär 99 99 99 100 397

L15stå
1 Therse Karlsson Drängsmark 92 97 94 89 372
2 Frida Lindfors Drängsmark 93 92 90 91 366

L17
1 Niklas Westermark Drängsmark 91 94 92 89 366

Sen 
1 Ida Lundmark Drängsmark 94 95 94 92 375
2 Jonatan Sundström Rönnskär 88 92 85 87 352
3 Denny Johansson Rönnskär 92 86 88 85 351

4 Lennart Westermark Drängsmark 73 85 87 82 327
5 Paul Renström Drängsmark 65 69 59 77 270


